Plaats

Totaal

© 00N O OB WN -

OO g oo oo a b bDS B DDSDBEBSEDEDDOWOWOWWWWWWWNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNDNNDNDNRERERRERIRRERERRPRE
0 N Ol WNPFP O OO NO OB WNEOOOWOWNOORAWNEREOOODLWNOOORAWNEREPROOOWONOODOGPMAWDNEREO

MANNEN CATEGORIE : 4t/m 8

Naam

Hans Aalpoel
Marcel Beumer
Martin Beumer
Henk Lunniker
Maarten Otten
Harold Dolleman
Bart-Jan Aalbers
Jos-Bert Aalbers
Silvio Gelink
Eric Nijenhuis
Jeroen Brunsveld
Jurgen te Brake
Rick Roerding
Nico Denneboom
Jan Saaltink
Aloys Halleriet
Rudie Knol
Arjan v.d. Peppel
Robert Schutten
Cees Hietbrink
Peter te Boome
Alexander vd Steen
Erik Jansen
Jhonny Teesink
Jurgen Klumper
Martijn Oltvoort
Wim Roerdink
Herman Bruggink
Arie te Meer
Barry Boomers
Erik v Zutphen
Bennie Smeenk
Michael Roordink
Ep Roelofs

Henk Wetters
Eric Lievestro
Martie Westerink
Jan Wiechers
Henk Molenaar
Harrie Smeenk
Patrick van Heiningen
Albert Brinkhuis
Ben Feijth

Piet Bakker
Frank Gr. Obbink
Jeroen Prijs

Jan Ten Wolde

E Roelofs

Wim Lageveen
Henk Ketterink
Rolf Dorsthorst
Jan Huisman
Norman Hueck
Jeffrey Lankveld
Ap Dokter

Willie Siemelink
Gerrit Varenbrink
Frans van Ast

Herman Nijhuis
Arno Verbeek
Peter van Zutpen

Vereniging

TKV

KI. Dochteren
KI. Dochteren
KI. Dochteren
KI. Dochteren
KI. Dochteren
t Trefpunt

t Trefpunt
Zwolle

KI. Dochteren
KI. Dochteren
Zwolle

EKV

t Broek
E.K.V.
Zwolle

KI. Dochteren
Woudhuis
Onderlingen
Respelhoek
Respelhoek
Woudhuis
TKV

EKV

EDKV

KI. Dochteren
E.K.V.
Bekkumer
E.K.V.
E.K.V.

TKV

Zwolle

EKV
Bekkumer
K.V.S.'82

t Broek
Woudhuis
Respelhoek
TKV

Zwolle
T.K.V.
Bekkumer
E.D.K.V.
E.D.K.V.
EKV

Het Woudhuis
K.V.S.'82
Rode Herten
De Molle
E.K.V.
Zwolle

Het Woudhuis
KVS '82

t Broek
K.V.S.'82
K.V.S.'82
Warnsveld
Warnsveld

Onderlingen
t Haagje
T.K.V.

Cat.

0 00 00 O A~ U1l 00 N OO O WP OOl 00O OWO NP OOOO D NOONNSNSN®OOOOO O OO OO OololN~N PO oo oocr o0l OO0 01O O1

—

STRAAT

Plaats Schot Meter

5 21 - 480
6 22 - 145,70
4 21 - 31,40
9 22 - 0,00
15 24 - 30,55
3 21 - 117,85
24 25 - 26,40
1 20 - 47,65
12 24 - 4940
2 20 - 14,70
14 24 - 39,00
25 25 - 010
8 22 - 25,00
27 26 - 126,75
7 22 - 7815
11 23 - 119,20
13 24 - 49,10
31 26 - 35,00
26 26 - 145,00
38 28 - 97,10
34 27 - 9275
29 26 - 4785
17 24 - 10,75
22 25 - 78,95
35 27 - 66,20
39 28 - 73,60
19 25 - 172,50
30 26 - 38,80
28 26 - 83,00
32 26 - 2380
15 24 - 30,55
36 27 - 39,80
49 30 - 108,90
20 25 - 108,95
21 25 - 104,50
52 30 - 830
46 29 - 38,75
33 27 - 102,85
41 28 - 47,10
23 25 - 7175
37 27 - 24,45
43 28 - 27,00
47 29 - 245
55 32 - 5370
58 33 - 7525
44 29 - 6530
42 28 - 35,00
45 29 - 60,00
48 30 - 122,85
40 28 - 6145
50 30 - 104,40
57 32 - 255
54 31 - 40,00
59 33 - 5330
56 32 - 12,50
53 31 - 5275
60 36 - 29,20
61 36 - 2320
10 23 - 147,50
18 24 - 235
51 30 - 59,65

VELD

Plaats Schot Meter

7 10 - 1,80
4 10 - 27,50
5 10 - 18,10
9 11 - 48,70
6 10 - 540
8 11 - 51,00
1 10 - 67,10
2 10 - 32,70
12 11 - 11,85
11 11 - 16,00
19 12 - 59,00
10 11 - 19,30
21 12 - 51,10
3 10 - 30,40
6 11 - 1,20
18 12 - 73,00
28 12 - 935
17 12 -28.20
34 13 - 27,60
20 12 - 54,00
14 11 - 6,30
27 12 - 9,50
29 12 - 890
22 12 - 29,85
13 11 - 11,20
24 12 - 19,80
25 12 - 1745
15 11 - 310
23 12 - 2530
30 12 - 1,40
35 13 - 23,30
33 13 - 28,25
26 12 - 14,10
38 13 - 120
32 13 - 37,75
31 13 - 39,550
43 15 - 52,00
37 13 - 10,10
36 13 - 13,00
47 15 - 0,00
42 14 - 6,80
39 14 - 40,60
44 15 - 20,20
41 14 - 26,30
40 14 - 3250
53 16 - 6,75
50 16 - 12,35
46 15 - 345
49 16 - 14,88
51 16 - 12,28
48 16 - 57,50
45 15 - 11,25
52 16 - 11,70
54 17 - 27,60
57 20 - 30,80
58 20 - 21,10
5 19 - 16,90
56 19 - 3,60
61 -

61 -

61 -

ZETTEN

Plaats Meter

1 5497
8 50,20
13 48,19
4 5244
3 5258
15 47,80
2 5315
26 4443
10 49,08
24 4513
6 51,32
9 4951
16 47,66
20 46,60
28 44,22
23 4521
18 47,12
14 4784
5 51,86
7 5027
27 4434
20 46,60
31 4329
33 43,05
29 43,52
19 46,83
39 39,76
41 39,18
36 4081
25 4447
38 40,20
22 4636
17 47,38
35 4084
40 39,69
11 4886
12 4862
37 40,75
34 40,89
47 3750
43 3843
45 38,00
48 3412
44 3820
42 3917
46 37,85
53 29,99
54 29,77
49 33,80
60 19,90
56 29,53
52 3150
51 32,10
50 33,80
55 29,65
59 21,27
58 2520
57 2528
30 4346
2 4312
61

TOTAAL

Punten

13
18
22
22
24
26
27
29
34
37
39
44
45
50
51
52
59
62
65
65
75
76
77
77
77
82
83
86
87
87
88
91
92
93
93
94
101
107
111
117
122
127
139
140
140
143
145
145
146
151
154
154
157
163
168
170
173
174

101
111
173
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